Printing time:10:10
WEDNESDAY, 15.11.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GéEEi}rﬁ:fGéﬁj}rﬁ:f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 6072 [KVM19|SERB.M19 ANDOR.M19 1.01|15.0|40.0 5.80|1.10]1.30 3.20|3.60
11:00| 8757 |WCM1 |USA M17 B.FAS.M17 1.603.70|5.40)2.35|8.00|3.70| 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.25 | 1.80] 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5 [ 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
11:00| 8758 |WCM1 |MEXIC.M17 VENEZ.M17 1.95/3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0) 1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25[1.97 | 3.10
12:00/ 6061 |KVM19|SVN.M19 BELG.M19 4.90/3.60|1.67|7.25|2.50]13.0/4.00)2.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90]|2.3010.5]1.60[3.901.60|1.97|3.15|1.57
12:00| 6066 [KVM19|UKRALM19 MALTA M19 1.15/7.00|15.01.45]|25.0]1.95)|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40]3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45[1.20 | 6.75
13:00/ 3714 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR DAR.BABOL 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.406.25|6.75|11.0[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
13:00| 6067 |KVM19|ISR.M19 FAR.LM19 1.10]8.5018.01.33|30.0|1.75|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 |1.97 |1.97|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20(3.50 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.55|1.15|7.00
13:00| 6069 [KVM19|CYPR.M19 GEOR.M19 3.60/3.40/1.95|5.60|3.10]10.05.70[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.50 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00|1.82|5.30 | 1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
13:15/3715|IRN 2 |CHADORM. SAIPA L. 2.40|2.95]3.05|4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
13:15/3716 [IRN 2 |KHEYBAR FAJR SEP. 2.35|/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 1.41| 2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
13:30/ 6068 |[KVM19|ARMEN.M19 CROAT.M19 17.0110.5/1.08128.0|1.2865.0|1.65]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.9020.0 | 19.0]3.80 | 22.0|1.22|2.05|2.40 | 2.55]6.25| 1.10
13:45/3713 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. ASTARA 2.15|3.05|3.45)3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5[1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.20 2.20
14:00/3717 |IRN 2 |PARS JAM NAFT MAS. 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.008.50|9.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
14:00| 4421 |[SVK 2 |SAMORIN POHRONIE 2.70|3.70 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.408.00 | 6.00 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.72 | 5.20 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
14:00| 5241 |GRC C|ETHNIK.P. GIOUCHTAS 2.85|2.95|2.55]|4.90|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
14:00| 8759 WCM1 |FRANC.M17 S.KOR.M17 1.35/4.508.50(1.90 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.77 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 3.15]3.10 | 18.0 [ 1.85| 2.05[1.35| 4.90
14:00| 8871 |WCM1 |N.ZEA.M17 GERM.M17 40.0/15.0|1.01(75.0|1.13]75.0/1.30]4.70|1.15| 1.40 | 1.55]45.0 | 40.0|4.10|22.0|1.05| 1.62|3.20 | 3.50|8.50 | 1.01

14:30| 6062 | KVM19|BULG.M19 SCOTL.M19 2.70|3.25]2.50|4.404.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35

15:00| 6063 |KVM19 R.IRE.M19 ALBAN.M19 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.406.00 | 9.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.85

15:00| 6848 | \WCQA |RWANDA ZIMBABWE 2.35/3.10/3.30|3.90 | 5.80]8.00 | 10.5[1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.904.70 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 4.00
15:00| 6849 |WCQA |EQU.GUIN. NAMIBIA 1.85]3.404.60[3.00/8.00|5.80|16.0)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.603.90 | 2.50) 1.95|6.50[2.90 | 13.02.20|2.90|2.30 | 5.00
15:00| 8668 | GRE2A/MAKEDON. LEVADIAK. 4.60|3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]8.00 | 7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
15:00| 8669 |[GRE2A/AEP IRAK. APOLLON 1.35/4.30|9.50[1.97|18.0]2.95|38.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.40 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.99 ] 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.00
15:00/ 8670 | JOR 2 |SAMA KUFRS.SC 2.75|3.202.45|4.60|4.0018.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
15:00/8671 |URU 2 |REMPLA J. MIRAMAR 4.10/3.35|1.85[6.50|2.90)12.0|5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90]|2.55|10.5|1.85[5.90|1.95|2.55|3.80|1.97
15:00| 8672 |URU 2 |CLUB OR. RENTISTAS 3.10]3.202.255.20|3.7019.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.50[2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
15:00| 8760 | GRE2A EOLIKOS NIKI VOL. 4.10/3.35|1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.65|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
15:30| 6064 [KVM19/KOSOV.M19 SVK.M19 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.30|17.0|3.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.57
16:00[11367|CFR  |LASK HORN 1.30/5.20|7.50(1.75/11.0]2.35|33.012.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.65|1.40]1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0 [1.77 | 2.00 [ 1.30 | 4.20
16:00| 6065 |KVM19|ICEL.M19 DENM.M19 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00]2.30|17.0|3.70|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50[2.75|12.0| 1.65 | 3.99 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
17:00| 6070 |KVM19|AZERB.M19 B&H M19 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.30 | 4.40[2.30 |9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.10
18:00| 6703 [INFRY |BELAR.M21 RUSS.M21 3.60/3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0 | 5.60[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30[2.15]9.00|1.72 /4.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
18:00| 6850 |\WWCQA |DR CONGO MAURITAN. 1.4514.20/8.00(2.20|16.0|3.45|37.0|1.622.15|4.00/3.20|2.65|1.85]|1.70 | 4.40[3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.75| 7.50
19:00| 5691 INO3PF|LYN TROMSDAL. 1.5314.304.80[2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.92 | 1.65] 1.50 | 3.45[2.25|10.0[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42| 2.85
19:00| 6071 [KVM19|SWITZ.M19 SWED.M19 2.45|3.4012.65]|3.80]4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.95
19:00| 6073 [KVM19|NETH.M19 LUXEM.M19 1.05/12.0|22.0)1.25|33.0|1.62|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]1.37 | 1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.90 | 3.30 [ 1.10 | 7.75
19:00| 6074 |KVM19|FRANC.M19 ESTON.M19 1.01/15.0|30.0 6.80|1.07 | 1.25

19:00| 6704 [INFRY |ENGL.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.35/4.508.50(1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19/1.60|2.55/2.40]1.82|1.50]1.45|3.20|3.10|18.01.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
19:30| 3131 |DE 4B |TURKUCU AUBSTADT 1.65/3.80|4.40(2.50|6.25]4.20|12.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.35|1.92]11.70 | 4.30| 2.40 | 10.5[1.75| 2.15[1.65 | 3.35
19:4512500/CLW |BAYERN W ROMA W 1.55|3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.55| 11.01.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
19:45112505CLW |PARIS W HACKEN W 1.30/5.30|8.00(1.73|14.0]2.30|38.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.85[ 1.22 | 3.60
20:00|3199 |DE 4N |VENHAUS FLENSBURG 2.95|3.70 | 2.05|4.70 | 3.158.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.70 | 3.35[ 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
20:00/8667 DEN1 |KOGE W BRONDBY W 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.606.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.45|2.70[1.87 |6.00]2.40 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.56|2.15|3.30
21:00| 6705 |INFRY |N.IR.M19 HUNG.M19 2.90|3.30]2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[4.70 | 3.70 [ 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
21:00] 6851 WCQA ETHIOPIA S.LEONE 3.05/3.10/2.505.30 | 4.20 ] 10.0 | 9.00 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.902.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.90
21:30]1354 |URY 1 |CERRO DEFENSOR 4.003.35/1.87|6.75|3.00|12.0| 5.60) 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5[1.87 | 5.90 [{1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
21:30/8749 |URU 2 |S.AMERICA ALBION M. 5.40/3.60/1.62]8.50|2.50]17.0 4.40(1.72/2.00|3.60|2.90]7.75|7.50[2.80 | 12.0|1.72|4.90 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.70 | 1.75
21:45|2055 |ENFAC|CRAY VAL. CHARLTON 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.6350.0 | 2.20|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 [ 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
21:45/6003 |[EC Q |ISRAEL SWITZERL. 6.50|4.101.53]11.0]2.30|27.0|3.601.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 9.50 | 9.00|2.90 | 13.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.60
21:45/6603 |INTFR |BELGIUM SERBIA 1.80/3.70|5.00(2.75|7.50|4.90 | 15.02.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ] 2.70 | 2.20 | 1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10 [ 1.77 | 3.80
22:0012506CLW |AJAXW PSG W 8.00|5.301.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00{9.50 | 10.0/2.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
22:00112507|CLW  |R.MADR.W CHELSEA W 2.90|3.40|2.2514.703.608.50 | 6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.10 |3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
23:00|1452 |[ELSV1 |JOCORO METAPAN 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
23:00/1453 [ELSV1 |SANTAT. CD PLAT. 2.40|3.25|2.803.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
23:00/8761 |URU 2 |CERRITO BELLA V. 2.30|3.203.003.70 | 5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95

23:15/1451 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON FUERTE SF 1.70/3.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.724.50|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30(1.70 | 3.70

00:00/1355 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. WANDERERS ]2.10|3.25|3.35]3.40|5.506.50| 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15

00:00| 1403 |CL2PF |SANTIAGO SAN FEL. (1:2) 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.00 9.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 2.00 | 2.85

00:5511320/CFR  |COLO COLO RIVER PL. 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.90|3.90|8.008.00f1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.00|3.30[2.05|6.75|2.05|6.75|1.75|2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
00:55| 8855 |URU 2 |TACUAR. IA POTEN. 1.703.45|4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.85 | 4.40
02:30]1356 |URY 1 |NAC.MONT. DANUBIO 1.65)|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50| 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95| 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
03:00/1291 |COL C |MILLION. ATL.NAC. 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.606.00| 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
03:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA CD AGUILA 2.35|3.202.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.90 | 3.10)2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
03:05| 1721 |ME2PF|MORELIA U.GUADAL. 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.605.90 | 10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10

04:00| 1725 |ME2PF|CIMARRON. ATLANTE 2.40|3.2012.85]|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25]2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80




